
LOT 5 BLOCK A LAKEWOOD ESTATES S
REPLAT.

BRZAK ROBERT/BRZAK KELLI E
259 NW EMPORIA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8517

23-3S-16-02272-155

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/15/2023 JB 1.33 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

346,462
3,000
35,000

384,462
36,517

347,945
HX HB 50,722

297,223
384,462

0

389,607

1453/1930 10/01/2021 WD Q I 01 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILHOAN KATHLEEN E

BRZAK ROBERT

1309/0227 1/27/2016 WD U I 18 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

KATHLEEN E MILHOAN
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000043751 Roof Replacement 20,000 02/22/2022

14901 SFR 385 01/04/1999

2022HX Base Yr

259 NW EMPORIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,347 128.2801 143.67 480,863 1999 1999 0 0 0 27.95 72.05

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2783

BAS 2,244 100 2,244 232,286

FGR 840 55 462 47,824

FHS 539 60 323 33,435

FOP 368 30 110 11,387

FSP 519 40 208 21,531

4,510 3,347 346,462

BAS= N10 W27 S21 FGR=  S28 E30 N28 W30$ E30 S36 FOP= S8 E46
N8 W46$ E46 N36 FSP= N11 W49 S8  D3 R3  E2  U2 R2  E6  R2 D2
E34$ W34  U2 L2  W6  L2 D2  W2  L3 U3  N8$ PTR= N30 FHS= N49
W11 S49 E11$ S30$.
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28
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8
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8

4.2 6
34

FHS49
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


